Name of the Department: UG Department of Computer Science (SF)
Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2024-25
S.No of
days Week Date Propesed activity Coordinator if any  |Remark
- Department Meeting - HoD and Faculty / Commencement
! 19'0?:0—4 1:06:2004 of classes for UG II & UG III Year Haliand Bl
2 21.06.2024 | 20.06.2024
21.06.2024
22.06.2024 |Saturday
23.06.2024 |Sunday ;
4 24.06.2024 |Rejuvenation meeting for faculty by HoD HoD and Faculty
5 24.06.2024 | 25.06.2024
6 to 26.06.2024 |Mentor and students mecting All Faculty
7 28.06.2024 | 27.06.2024 |Submission of monthly work report to Dircctor Office
8 28.06.2024 [HoD review meeting HoD
20.06.2024 |Saturday
30.06.2024  |Sunday
9 01.07.2024
10 01.07.2024 | 02.07.2024
11 lo 03.07.2024 |Commencement of classes for UG I Year
12 05.07.2024 | 04.07.2024
13 05.07.2024
(16.07.2024 |Saturday
07.07.2024 |Sunday
14 08.07.2024
15 08.07.2024 | 09.07.2024
16 to 10.07.2024 |Unit Test-1
17 12.07.2024 | 11.07.2024 |Rejuvenation mecting for faculty by HoD HoD and Faculty
18 12.07.2024
13.07.2024 |Saturday
14.07.2024 |Sunday
19 15.07.2024 |Guest Lecrure 1 (3.3.2)
20 15.07.2024 | 16.07.2024 |Parcnts-Teachers meet for Final Year Students Dr. P. Javapriya
to 17.07.2024 |Muharram
21 19.07.2024 | 18.07.2024 |Kaizcn meeting HoD and Faculty




22 19.07.2024
20.07.2024 |Saturday
21.07.2024 |Sunday
23 22.07.2024
T,
24 22-01;2024 23.07.2024 |Workshop / Seminar - Recent trends in IT (3.3.2) 51'; I;I:S_E?:::J;m'
25 | 26.07.2024 | _24.07.2024
20 25.07.2024
27 26.07.2024 |Mentor and students meeting All Faculty
27.07.2024 |Satwurday
28.07.2024  [Sunday
28 29.07.2024 |Submission of monthly work report to Director Office
29 | 29.07.2024 | 30.07.2024 |HaD review meeting HoD
30 to 31.07.2024 |Unit Test-1
k)| 02.08.2024 | 01.08.2024
32 02.05.2024
(3 082024 |Saturday
04.08.2024 |Sunday
33 05.08.2024
34 05.08.2024 | 06.08.2024
35 10 07.08.2024
36 09.08.2024 | 08.08,2024
37 09.08.2024
10.08.2024 [Saturday
11.052024 |Sunday
38 12.08.2024
39 12.08.2024 | 13.08.2024 |Rejuvenalion meeting for faculty by HoD HoD and Faculty
40 to 14.08.2024
16.08.2024 | 15.05.2024 [Independence Day
al [6.08.2024 |
17.08.2024 [Sawrday |
18.08.2024_|Sunday _
42 19.08.2024 J
43 | 19.082024 | 20.08.2024 |Workshop/Seminar on Recent Trends in IT (3.3.2) Dr. P. Jayapriya, D J

to

R. Shiddarthy




44 | 23082024 | 21.08.2024
45 22.08.2024 |Unit Test - 11
46 23.08.2024
24.08.2024 |Saturday
25.08.2024 |Sunday
26.08.2024 |Krishna Javanthi
47 | 26.08.2024 | 27.08.2024 |Mentor and students mecting All Faculty
48 to 28.08.2024
49 |130.08.2024 | 29.08.2024 |Submission of monthly work report to Director Office
50 30.08.2024 [HaD review meeting HeD
31.08.2024 |Saturday
01.09.2024 |Sunday
51 02.09.2024
52 | 02.09.2024 | 03.09.2024
53 to 04.09.2024
54 06.09.2024 | 05.09.2024
55 06.09.2024
(7.09.2024 |Saturday/ Vinayakar Chathurthi
08.09.2024 |Sunday
56 09.09.2024
57 |09.09.2024 | 10.09.2024 |Apply for Research project (3.2.2) Dr. S. Sharmila
58 to 11,09.2024
59 13.09.2024 | 12.09.2024
60 13.09.2024 |Unit Test-IV
14.09.2024 |Saturday
15.09.2024 |Sunday
16.09.2024 |Milad-un-Nabi
6l 17.09.2024 | 17.09.2024
62 1o 18.09.2024
63 20.09.2024 | 19.09.2024 |Guest Lecture I1(3.3.2)
64 20.09.2024
21.09.2024 |Saturday
22.09.2024 |Sunday
65 23.09.2024
66 | 23.09.2024 | 24.09.2024 |Journal publicaticn by Faculty (3.4.3) Dr . S. Sharmila




67 to 25.09.2024
68 |27.09.2024 | 26.09.2024 |Mentor and studenls meeting All Faculty
69 27.09.2024 [Submission of monthly work report to Director Office
28.09.2024 |Saturday
29.09.2024 |Sunday
70 30.09.2024 |HoD review meeting HoD
71 [30.09.2024 | 01.10.2024
72 to 02.10.2024 |Gandhi Jayanthi
73 [04.10.2024 | 03.10.2024 |Publication for contribution of book chapter (3.4.4) Dr. S. Sharmila
74 04.10.2024
05.10.2024 |Saturday
06.10.2024 |Sunday
75 07.10.2024 |Rejuvenation meeting for faculty by HoD HoD and Faculty
76 | 07.10.2024 | 08.10.2024
77 to .| 09.10.2024 |Kaizen meeling HoD and Faculty
78 11.10.2024 | 10.10.2024
11,10.2024 |Avutha Pooja
12.10.2024 |Saturday / Vijaya Dasami
13.10.2024 [Sunday
79 14.10.2024
80 | 14.10.2024 | 15.10.2024
81 to 16.10.2024 |Unit Test - V
82 18.10.2024 | 17.10.2024 |Extension Activity (3.6.1)
33 18.10.2024
19.10.2024 |Saturday
20.10.2024 |Sunday
. Dr, P. Jayapriya, Dr.
84 21.10.2024 |[Students Internships (1.3.4) R. Shiddarthy
85 & '1?;)2024 22.10.2024 |Submission of Placement details (Odd Semester) Ersilig?ﬁ:;ya' Dr.
86 |25.10.2024 | 23.10.2024
87 24.10.2024 |HoD review meeting HoD
88 25.10.2024 |Mentor and students meeting All Faculty
26.10.2024 |Saturday
27.10.2024 |Sunday




89 28102024 [Submission of monthly work veport 1o Diteelor Oflico

90 | 28102024 1 29,10,20204  [Last Working Day
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